E-mail –<u>info@kpcoll.ac.in</u> ESTD – 1972

website: http://www.kanchraparacollege.ac.in

Ph. No. 2585 8790

2585 5159

Ref. No.: Date:05.05.2022.

Notice

A state level seminar on "NAAC Provisional Accreditation for Colleges" will be held on 7th May, 2022 at 12 noon. So, the presence of all teaching and Nonteaching staff of Kanchrapara College is must in this seminar.

(Dr. Pranab Kumar Bera)

Principal Kanchrapara College Kanchrapara, 24 Pgs.(N)

ONE DAY STATE LEVEL SEMINAR

ON

NAAC PROVISIONAL ACCREDITATION FOR COLLEGES

JOINTLY ORGANIZED
BY

NAAC & IQAC, KANCHRAPARA COLLEGE

DATE: 07th May, 2022

TIME: 12:00 Noon

OUR ESTEEMED SPEKERS



TUSHAR KANTI GHARA
Joint Director of Public
Instruction,
State Nodal Officer-AISHE
Nodal Officer-NAAC, HED
Administrator-SCC
Government of West Bengal



DR. ANJAN ROY CHOUDHURY
President
Kanchrapara College
24 PGS (N)

Dr. Pradip Kumar Biswas (Coordinator, IQAC) Dr. Subhabrata De (Joint Convener, NAAC) Dr. Somnath Sakar (Joint Convener, NAAC)



DR. PRANAB KUMAR BERA
Principal,
Chairperson (IQAC)
Kanchrapara College
24PGS (N)

VENUE: SEMINAR HALL (R- 06 OLD BUILDING)